Amendment No. 16:

On page 210, in line 9, strike the numeral "2" and substitute the numeral "2"; and strike the numerals "71,608" and substitute the numerals "73,755".

Amendment No. 17:

On page 211, in line 7, strike the numeral "3" and substitute the numeral "4"; and strike the numerals "79,656" and substitute the numerals "82,046".

Amendment No. 18:

On page 215, in line 18, strike the numeral "1" and substitute the numeral " $\underline{2}$ "; and strike the numerals "64,372" and substitute the numerals "66,304".

Amendment No. 19:

On page 215, in line 27, strike the letter "B" and substitute the numeral "1"; and strike the numerals "57,868" and substitute the numerals "59,605".

Amendment No. 20:

On page 216, in line 5, strike the letter "B" and substitute the numeral "2"; and strike the numerals "62,497" and substitute the numerals "66,304".

Amendment No. 21:

On page 218, in lines 16 and 17, in both instances strike the numeral "4" and substitute the numeral "5"; and in both instances strike the numerals "59,605" and substitute the numerals "64,372".

Amendment No. 22:

On page 220, in line 14, strike the numeral "1" and substitute the numeral "2"; and strike the numerals "64,372" and substitute the numerals "68,293".

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 310/HOUSE BILL 375 (Supplemental Budget No. 1)

Amendment No. 1

On page 8, in Amendment No. 16, add "or Senate Bill 397 or House Bill 492".

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 310/HOUSE BILL 375 (Supplemental Budget No. 3)

Amendment No. 1

On page 10, strike Amendment No. 1 to Supplemental Budget No. 1 in its entirety.